2.50 2  500.00869592  200.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  ADHVIK  250.00

1.20 3  660.00803501  550.0041  0.00SHUTTING  POLY VISCO  750.00

2.25 4  900.00827792  400.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  PRINT INKO  600.00

5.00 5  1125.00860631  225.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  SIGNITURE  275.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

13.95

3860.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3860.00Total  5090.00